Spec Sheet LAN-2308-AEN
Page 1 | Revision date 2019-08-27
Corning SpiderCloud SCRN-220 Radio Node for
Enterprise Radio Access Network (E-RAN)
Features and Benefits
High-performance LTE small cell for
scalable indoor and venue deployments
The SCRN-220 is an integrated LTE small cell with

Corning SpiderCloud SCRN-220 Radio Node for
Enterprise Radio Access Network (E-RAN)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SCRN-220-020412
Configurable single-mode LTE cell
SW configurable licensed band with  support
for Band 4 (66), Band 2 (25), or Band 12
Monitors LTE 700/1900/2100 MHz
SCRN-220-020412-EQ Same as SCRN-220-020412 with QMA
antenna connectors for external antennas
SCRN-220-020413
Configurable single-mode LTE Cell
SW configurable licensed band with support
for Band 4 (66), Band 2 (25), or Band 13
Monitors LTE 700/1900/2100 MHz
SCRN-220-020413-EQ Same as SCRN-220-020413 with QMA
antenna connectors for external antennas
Spec Sheet LAN-2308-AEN
Page 8 | Revision date 2019-08-27
Corning SpiderCloud SCRN-220 Radio Node for
Enterprise Radio Access Network (E-RAN)
Corning Optical Communications LLC • PO Box 489 • Hickory, NC 28603-0489 USA
800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-325-5060 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/opcomm
A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at www.corning.com/opcomm/trademarks.